NT OF PU	BLIC ∎ MER	HEALTH AND WI	2.0-1961 7 Prim	nary Registration	District No. 38	Registrar's N	. 25	9	STATE	FILE NU	MBER	
MENDED	_	PLACE OF DEATH				2. USUAL RESID	ENCE (Where de	ceased live			Residence admiss	
			Henry proporate limits, give TOWNS	HIP only)	Length of stay in 1b	c. CITY)•		Haary	<u> </u>	Inside/	
		TOWN Clinton			5Days	TOWN Clinton.				Yes 💋	No □	
	_	c. FULL NAME OF (IF	NOT in hospital, give locat		Inside Limits	d. STREET ADDRESS		f cutside,	give locatio	on)	Reside o	n Farm/
	l	INSTITUTION	zel Ostěopath	ic Hosp.	Yes-P No 🗆		04 E. Gr	andRiz	zer St		Yes 🗌	No 4
		NAME OF DECEASED (Type or print)	First		Aiddle	Last	4. DATE OF DEATH	Moi		Day	,	ear
	·	i. SEX	Cecil 6. COLOR OR RACE	7. Married [Corre				IF UNDER	96 <u>1</u>	IF UND	ER 24 HR
				Widowed		• 1	··	72	Months	28"	Hours	Min.
	10		White Give kind of work done	10b. KIND OF	SUSINESS OR INDUST				12. CITI		WHAT CO	UNTRY
			ng life, even if retired) AITMAT	<u> </u>		Johnson			USA			
	13	a. FATHER'S NAME		1	OTHER'S MAIDEN NA		14.	NAME OF I	HUSBAND (OR WIFE		
		Jnknown	R IN U.S. ARMED FORCES?	16 SC	innie Jane	Correll	De	ceased		. l		
DOCUMENT		es, no, or unknown) (If	yes, give war or dates of	service)		Maurice	Sonton	•	ton, M			
	-	NO I	(Enter only one cause per	line for (a)_(b),	1-42-5095 and (c).	PAULICE	Jea vou	CTILL	ا ولللان	INT	ERVAL BI	TWEEN
		PARI I.	DEATH WAS CAUSED BY:	 ,	Imonan	معلق م	MA)			T.	SET AND	DEATH
			,	700	Λ	1 0	11.				<u>, </u>	
		Conditio	ons, if any,) DUE TO (b	, rru	jocardi	al In	uffice	enci	1	<u> </u>	<u>6 M</u>	
 	-	above stating	cause (a), the under- ause last. DUE TO (c	<u>, Cer</u>	bral U	ascular	- Hem	orrh	۲ موب	, 6	da.	42_
	ICATION	PART II	. OTHER SIGNIFICANT Co	ONDITIONS CO	NTRIBUTING TO DEA	TH but not related	to the terminal	PART		ceased pregnan	was fem cy in last	
	FICA	<u>&</u>	enelety_						☐ Yes			Unknown
	MEDICAL CERTIF	19. WAS AUTOPSY PERFORMED? YES NO. NO.	20a. ACCIDENT SVICIDI	HOMICIDE	20b. DESCRIBE H	OW INJURY OCCURRE	ED. (Enter natura	of injury in	PARTION	PART II	of item 11	3.)
		20c. TIME OF Hour INJURY a.m. p.m.										
		20d. INJURY OCCURR WHILE AT WORK NOT WHILE AT V	ED 20e. PLACE	OF INJURY (e.g actory, street, of	., in or about home, fice bldg., etc.)	20f. CITY, TOWN, C	OR LOCATION		COUNT	Y	:	STATE
		21. I attended the de	ceased from 11-5	() A1	, to	11-61	and last saw him	alive on	11-11	-61		
		Death occurred a	t Idid)	<u> </u>	m on 1	he date stated above,	, and to the best	of my know	wledge, fra	m the ca		
VIT OF		22a. SIGNOTURE	6 Y 1/10"	ree or title)	.Ø.	22b ADDRESS Lint	M, wa	.a ,			22c DAT	GI
	23	a. BURIAL, CREMATION, REMOVAL (Specify)	1	}	OF CEMETERY OR C		23d. LOCATION	_	_	ty)	State	4 _
AFFIDA	-24	Burial FUNERAL DIRECTOR	Nov. 13, 19	61 Whit	e Oak Ceme	LOTY TE RECD. BY LOCAL	Urich, REG. 26. REC	Mo. Ha		. 4		
		7 t.d. 16	usant b	linton	Mon	W. 13.19	61 Ma	lde	ed	Bu	glei	ec_
• • •				(Lice	nsed Embalmer's State	ement on Reverse Side	e)			Ü	•	

خ_{%/}

JUN 4 1963

STATEMENT BY LICENSED EMBALMER

I hereby certify that the body whose name	is recorded on the reverse side of this certificate was embalmed by me
or by	, Student Embalmer No
working under my personal supervision.	Signed 74. d. Laurant
StudentSignature of Student Embalmer	Licensed Embalmer No. 3779

P. O. Address.

Note: The above MUST BE SIGNED BY THE LICENSED EMBALMER in his OWN HANDWRITING. (Failure to comply with the above constitutes grounds for revocation of license).

If embalmed by a STUDENT, he also shall sign in his OWN handwriting. If this body is not embalmed, fact should be so stated above.